20 January 2015

Mandatory general offer

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
/ Sale (including those of (including those of

any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)

Ports International 19 January Purchase 30,000 $2.9900 267,080,273 48.1700%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 19 January Purchase 20,000 $2.9900 267,100,273 48.1736%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,110,273 48.1754%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 19 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 267,110,773 48.1755%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 19 January Purchase 40,000 $2.9900 267,150,773 48.1827%

Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 19 January Purchase 100,000 $2.9900 267,250,773 48.2008%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 55,000 $2.9900 267,305,773 48.2107%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,315,773 48.2125%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 267,316,773 48.2127%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 20,000 $2.9900 267,336,773 48.2163%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 267,337,773 48.2164%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 3,000 $2.9900 267,340,773 48.2170%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 19,000 $2.9900 267,359,773 48.2204%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 20,000 $2.9900 267,379,773 48.2240%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 267,381,773 48.2244%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,391,773 48.2262%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,401,773 48.2280%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 267,403,273 48.2283%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 267,404,273 48.2284%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 100,000 $2.9900 267,504,273 48.2465%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 267,506,273 48.2468%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,516,273 48.2486%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 12,000 $2.9900 267,528,273 48.2508%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 267,530,273 48.2512%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,540,273 48.2530%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,550,273 48.2548%
Enterprises Limited | 2015

End
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Note:

Ports International Enterprises Limited is a Class (1) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

Ports International Enterprises Limited is ultimately owned by Alfred Chan and Edward Tan.



